Henan Huachuang Communication Equipment Co., Ltd.
Web：www.hcoce.com
1
Optical Fiber Comprehensive Tester
High cost performance choice
Optical Fiber Comprehensive Tester
FEATURES:
1. Hand-held and portable

Ⅳ Indicator Indicate module work state
Ⅴ Key Area
Averaging test /REAL TIME button and Auto test button
F1~F5: select relevant sub-menu
OK: confirm button
ESC: cancel button
MENU: back to main menu
SETUP: enter testing parameter setting interface
FILE: enter file manager
A/B：cursor A and cursor B
: power button
Ⅵ Ⅷ Battery Bin 7.4V/2500mAh x 2
Ⅶ Support Plate Support OTDR on the level surface
Module:
Module wavelength(nm) Dynamic Range(dB)① Event/Attenuation Dead Zone（m）②
HJ2100-S-A28 1310/1550 28/26 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-A32 1310/1550 32/30 0.8/4
HJ2100S-A35 1310/1550 35/33 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-A37 1310/1550 37/35 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-A40 1310/1550 40/38 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-A42 1310/1550 42/40 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-B26 1625 26 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-B32 1625 32 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-C26 1650 26 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-C32 1650 32 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-AB35 1310/1550/1625 35/33/32 0.8/4
HJ2100-S-AC35 1310/1550/1650 35/33/32 0.8/4
HJ2100-M30 850/1300 28/30 1.2/5
HJ2100-SM28 1310/1550/850/130
0
28/26/28/30 SM：0.8/4 MM：1.2/5
HJ2100-SM35 1310/1550/850/130 35/32/28/30 SM：0.8/4 MM：1.2/5
Henan Huachuang Communication Equipment Co., Ltd.
Web：www.hcoce.com

Web：www.hcoce.com
11
Ordering Information:
ModuleType：HJ2100-XX1-Xxx2-XX3-XX4-XX5
HJ2100：Series Name
XX1:Single mode/ Multi mode：S：Single mode；M:Multi mode；SM:Single mode+ Multi mode
Xxx2:Wavelength and Dynamic Range ；
A: 1310/1550nm
B:1625nm
C:1650nm
D:1490nm
The dynamic range is named as the maximum dynamic range of the selected wavelength。
XX3:Optional modules：
P:Power meter
S:Laser source
G:GPS module
I:IOTmodule
L:Insertion loss test module
E:Event map
F:Microscope
W:wifi module
XX4:Port type：FC/SC/LC Default:FC
XX5:UPC/APC Default:UPC
Henan Huachuang Communication Equipment Co., Ltd.